Pro Series | N82B2P
us.dahuasecurity.com
 • Maximum Bandwidth of 384 Mbps Incoming/Recording/Outgoing
 • Analytics+ by Recorder: AcuPick1, 2-channel Face Detection and Face
Detection+, 4-channel Perimeter Protection, and 8-channel Smart
Motion Detection+
 • Analytics+ by Camera: AcuPick, Face Detection, Face Detection+,
Perimeter Protection, Smart Motion Detection+, ANPR, Heat Map,

Rev. 1
©2023 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Network Video
Recorder
N82B2P 8 Channels 1U 8PoE 2HDD WizSense AcuPick
Network Video Recorder
N82B2P4 8 Channels 1U 8PoE 2HDD WizSense AcuPick
Network Video Recorder (4 TB)
N82B2P6 8 Channels 1U 8PoE 2HDD WizSense AcuPick
Network Video Recorder (6 TB)
N82B2P8 8 Channels 1U 8PoE 2HDD WizSense AcuPick
Network Video Recorder (8 TB)
N82B2P10 8 Channels 1U 8PoE 2HDD WizSense AcuPick
Network Video Recorder (10 TB)
ePoE Accessories
(Optional)
LR1002 EoC Passive Converter